Eaton Battery Application Solutions
ETNHF Series
UPS High Power Battery for UPS
3
Contents
II. Battery Application Solution  05
III. ETNHF Series UPS Batteries
Product features 06

Battery specifications
Note: Those marked with * are ultra-high power batteries. The equivalent C10/C20 capacity values are taken at a 15 min rate.
Compared with the conventional models, this model has C10/C20 capacity values more suitable where the time demanded for
backup power is within 2h.
Note: Eaton’s 2V battery is for bidding and is also
designed for high power.
Model W/cell/
1.67V
Equivalent
C20
Equivalent
C10 Weight Internal
resistance Dimensions (mm) Terminal
(15min) (Ah) (Ah) (Kg) (m Ω) Length Width Height Total
height
ETNHF12-75W 75 25 24 8.1 ≤12 166 175 125 125 M5 *12
ETNHF12-125W 125 42 40 14.7 ≤9.5 197.5 165.5 170 170 M6 *14
ETNHF12-190W 190 65 55 17.2 ≤5.8 229 138 208 213 M6 *14
ETNHF12-235W 235 78 75 23 ≤5.5 258 166 206 215 M6 *14
ETNHF12-320W 320 100 90 28 ≤5.0 306 169 210 215 M8 *16
ETNHF12-390WP* 390 120 90 28.5 ≤4.0 306 170 220 225 M8 *16
ETNHF12-420WP* 420 135 100 31.5 ≤3.5 339 173 215 220 M8 *16
ETNHF12-430W 430 140 120 37.7 ≤4.0 410 176 224 224 M8 *16
ETNHF12-460W 460 150 134 41.5 ≤4.0 341 173 283 287 M8 *19
ETNHF12-520W 520 158 150 46.4 ≤4.0 482 170 240 240 M8 *16
ETNHF12-550W 550 160 150 45 ≤3.5 482 170 240 240 M8 *20
ETNHF12-690W 690 210 200 67.5 ≤3.0 522 238 218 223 M8 *20
ETNHF12-750W 750 220 210 67 ≤3.0 522 238 218 223 M8 *22
ETNHF12-850WP* 850 250 200 67.5 ≤2.5 526 238 246 246 M8 *22
ETNHF6-650W 650 235 225 30.5 ≤3.2 320 176 225 230 M8 *16
Designed life 12 years
Rate voltage 2V/6V/12V
Partition Adsorptive fiberglass
Electrolyte Analytical grade sulfuric acid